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f-Ties™

Slingties™

Elastomerics

Intraoral Elastics

ELAST ICS
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Glide-Ties™ reduce archwire binding, which may provide faster tooth movement and reduced treatment time. Elastomeric Glide-
Ties™ are made with ‘low friction technology’ specifically targeted towards the reduction of frictional binding forces in
orthodontic auxiliaries i.e., ligatures, separators, etc.

The super-tough FDA approved medical grade polyurethane is latex-free, odorless, tasteless, highly stain resistant and designed
to deliver a uniform continuous force over a long period of time. They are injection molded in the conventional manner and then
subjected to a hydro-thermal process that modifies the surface texture, creating a high degree of ‘slipperiness’. This effect is
permanent and significantly reduces treatment times.

Continuous Short Long

Short

Regular Glide-Ties™
24 Ties Per Stick

1,008 Ties Per Pack
24 color choices

Mini Glide-Ties™ Kit
24 Popular Colors
480 Sticks Per Kit
4,800 Total Ties

Glide-Ties™ Combo Kit
12 Popular Colors

120 Regular Sticks Per Kit
12 Short Chains of matching color

Regular Glide-Ties™ Kit
18 Popular Colors
180 Sticks Per Kit
4,320 Total Ties

Full Kit
#300-200

*Laminated Color Chart included with kit

Glide-Ties™ Dispenser
#300-226

Full Kit
#300-100+

*Laminated Color Chart included with kit

Mini Glide-Ties™ Dispenser
#300-126L

Full Kit
#300-300

*Laminated Color Chart included with kit

Mini Glide-Ties™ Dispenser
#700-062

Mini Glide-Ties™
10 Ties Per Stick

1,000 Ties Per Pack
24 color choices

Glide Chain Elastic
15 Foot Spool

24 color choices

™
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Color Regular Mini Chain Chain Chain

Clear #300-201 #300-101 #300-501 #300-301 #300-401

Silver #300-202 #300-102 #300-502 #300-302 #300-402

White #300-203 #300-103 #300-503 #300-303 #300-403

Black #300-204 #300-104 #300-504 #300-304 #300-404

Red #300-205 #300-105 #300-505 #300-305 #300-405

Green #300-206 #300-106 #300-506 #300-306 #300-406

Royal Blue #300-207 #300-107 #300-507 #300-307 #300-407

Orange #300-208 #300-108 #300-508 #300-308 #300-408

Yellow #300-209 #300-109 #300-509 #300-309 #300-409

Purple #300-210 #300-110 #300-510 #300-310 #300-410

Periwinkle #300-211 #300-111 #300-511 #300-311 #300-411

Teal #300-212 #300-112 #300-512 #300-312 #300-412

Neon Green #300-213 #300-113 #300-513 #300-313 #300-413

Neon Pink #300-214 #300-114 #300-514 #300-314 #300-414

Aqua Blue #300-215 #300-115 #300-515 #300-315 #300-415

Light Pink #300-216 #300-116 #300-516 #300-316 #300-416

Light Green #300-217 #300-117 #300-517 #300-317 #300-417

Light Blue #300-218 #300-118 #300-518 #300-318 #300-418

Lilac #300-219 #300-119 #300-519 #300-319 #300-419

Midnight Blue #300-220 #300-120 #300-520 #300-320 #300-420

Turquoise #300-221 #300-121 #300-521 #300-321 #300-421

Burgundy #300-222 #300-122 #300-522 #300-322 #300-422

Dark Gray #300-223 #300-123 #300-523 #300-323 #300-423

Metallic Green #300-224 #300-124 #300-524 #300-324 #300-424

Pearl #300-227 #300-127 #300-527 #300-327 #300-427

Gold #300-228 #300-128 #300-528 #300-328 #300-428

Watermelon #300-229 #300-129 #300-529 #300-329 #300-429

Amethyst #300-230 #300-130 #300-530 #300-330 #300-430

Sparkle Blue #300-231 #300-131 - - -

Sparkle Green #300-232 #300-132 - - -

Sparkle Red #300-233 #300-133 - - -

Assorted Colors #300-225 #300-125 - - -

(continuous) (short) (long)

#000-005L #700-065Color Chart Chain Dispenser

½” | 16 oz. | 1,000/pk | #350-610

½” | 8 oz. | 1,000/pk | #350-608

Bulk Extraoral Elastics



PATIENT-SIZED QUANTITIES - 50 packets of 100 elastics 

Made from the highest grade pure surgical latex tubing.

PURPLE

1/8" (3.2mm)

OS811-000

OS811-001

OS811-002

OS811-175

OS811-015

OS811-016

GREEN

3/16" (4.7mm)

OS811-003

OS811-004

OS811-005

OS811-176

OS811-017

OS811-018

RED

1/4" (6.4mm)

OS811-006

OS811-007

OS811-008

OS811-177

OS811-019

OS811-020

ORANGE

3/8" (9.5mm)

OS811-012

OS811-013

OS811-014

OS811-179

OS811-023

OS811-024

BLUE

5/16" (7.9mm)

OS811-009

OS811-010

OS811-011

OS811-178

OS811-021

OS811-022

BAG COLOUR

DIAMETER

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

COLOUR

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NEON

NEON

NEON

ORTHODONTIC ELASTICS (LATEX + NON-LATEX)

All catalog numbers are given for latex. For non-latex, add “NL” to the catalog number when ordering

ADVANCED INTRA-ORAL ORTHODONTIC ELASTICS

Crafted in the USA, these elastics offer unparalleled quality and

are available in a diverse range of options. Precision-

engineered from premium medical-grade materials,

ChromaLastics ensure reliable, uniform force for optimal

orthodontic outcomes.



BULK QUANTITIES - packets of 100,000

Standard elastics bagged bulk for special dispensing requirements.

1/8" (3.2mm)

OS811-200

OS811-201

OS811-202

OS811-230

OS811-220

OS811-221

3/16" (4.7mm)

OS811-203

OS811-204

OS811-205

OS811-231

OS811-222

OS811-223

1/4" (6.4mm)

OS811-206

OS811-207

OS811-208

OS811-232

OS811-224

OS811-225

3/8" (9.5mm)

OS811-212

OS811-213

OS811-214

OS811-234

OS811-228

OS811-229

5/16" (7.9mm)

OS811-209

OS811-210

OS811-211

OS811-233

OS811-226

OS811-227

DIAMETER

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

COLOUR

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NEON

NEON

NEON

EXTRA-ORAL ELASTICS

1/4"

OS811-200

OS811-201

5/16"

OS811-203

OS811-204

3/8"

OS811-206

OS811-207

1/2"

OS811-209

OS811-210

DIAMETER

8oz

16oz

COLOUR

NATURAL

NATURAL

BULK QUANTITIES - packets of 10,000

Standard elastics bagged bulk for special dispensing requirements.

1/8" (3.2mm)

OS811-025

OS811-026

OS811-027

OS811-170

OS811-040

OS811-041

3/16" (4.7mm)

OS811-028

OS811-029

OS811-030

OS811-171

OS811-042

OS811-043

1/4" (6.4mm)

OS811-031

OS811-032

OS811-033

OS811-172

OS811-044

OS811-045

3/8" (9.5mm)

OS811-037

OS811-038

OS811-039

OS811-174

OS811-048

OS811-049

5/16" (7.9mm)

OS811-034

OS811-035

OS811-036

OS811-173

OS811-046

OS811-047

DIAMETER

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

2.5oz Light

4.5oz Medium

6.5oz Heavy

COLOUR

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NEON

NEON

NEON



E
L
A
S
T
IC
S

58 customercare@orthoarch.com 1-800-423-3527 www.orthoarch.comOrtho Arch

Ortho Arch Slingties™ have many innovative features. They are designed for moving the teeth to
the wire instead of moving the wire to the teeth, which negates the reciprocal forces on the
adjacent teeth. They are best used in cases that require bringing down high cuspids, moving
teeth into space, closing diastemas, midline corrections and anchoring teeth together. The 6mm
and 9mm Slingties may be stretched up to three times their size with 100% return for up to eight
weeks. The translucent color resist staining with aesthetic or stainless steel brackets.

#300-000

Short #300-001
Long #300-002
Cont. #300-003

Short #300-004
Long #300-005
Cont. #300-006

Package contains:
(104) 6mm Slingties™
(104) 9mm Slingties™

Super Chain

Elastomeric Separators

Safety Knob Separators

Continuous Short Long

This is a proprietary specialty polyurethane material
that has superior memory and very high elastic
recovery as compared to conventional polyurethane
materials (CPM) used widely in orthodontics.

These separators are radiopaque and made from
elastomeric material. They are designed to separate
teeth more rapidly due to it’s faster recovery and are
easily placed with the Deluxe Separating Pliers.

This uniquely designed separator has two raised
knobs to prevent it from drifting sub-gingival. It is
easily stretched and placed between two opposing
teeth, providing great bounce back properties to
create the desired space for your band.

Slingties™

Silver
15 ft. Spool

Clear
15 ft. Spool

1,000 pk
#325-302

Deluxe Separating Pliers
#800-010

6 Stars (480 Modules Light Blue Thin)
#325-300

6 Stars (480 Modules Purple)
#325-301

Deluxe Separating Pliers
#800-010
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#800-121 Safety LatchUltra-Fine Tip

Elastomeric Tissue Guard

Elastomeric Thread & Tubing

Rotation Wedges

Elastic Attacher

Mathieu Needle Holder w/ Safety Latch - Ultra Fine Tip

This strong elastic tubing will fit over archwires or small
springs to prevent irritation and accommodates wire up
to .025 diameter

This thread holds knots securely.
Solid tubing offers greater force.

These rotation wedges are designed to lock
in to place adjacent to the tie wing of
bracket, providing a fulcrum between the
wire and bracket for rotation.

This handy tool is an aid to assist patients in the
placement and removal of elastics.

Best Mathieu for Ligatures

.018 #340-304

.027 #340-305

.045 #340-306

.018 #340-309

.027 #340-310

.045 #340-311

.025 #340-210

.030 #340-230

#270-021

#800-026

#270-022

.025 #340-110

.030 #340-130

.025 #340-205

.030 #340-225

.025 #340-105

.030 #340-125

Clear
10 ft. Spool

Gray
10 ft. Spool

Tube - Gray
25 ft. Spool

Clear
100/pk

Assorted Colors
100/pk

Gray
100/pk

Thread - Gray
25 ft. Spool

Tube - Clear
25 ft. Spool

Thread - Clear
25 ft. Spool




